RAZORBACKS

COMMUNICATIONS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE - TUESDAY, JANUARY 30, 2018 - COMMUNICATIONS CONTACT: Zach Lawson (zlawson@uark.edu)

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SOFTBALL || @RazorbackSB

2018 Arkansas Softball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (CT)
Fri, Feb. 9 vs Kennesaw State! Hammond, La. 3 p.m.
Fri, Feb. 9 vs Nicholls! Hammond, La. 5p.m.
Sat, Feb. 10 vs Nicholls! Hammond, La. 3 p.m.
Sat, Feb. 10 at Southeastern Louisiana! Hammond, La. 5p.m.
Sat, Feb. 17 vs Grand Canyon# Palm Springs, Calif. 5p.m.
Sat, Feb. 17 vs Utah# Palm Springs, Calif. 7:30 p.m.
Sun, Feb. 18 vs Weber State# Palm Springs, Calif. 4:30 p.m.
Sun, Feb. 18 vs Loyola Marymount# Palm Springs, Calif. 7 p.m.
Mon, Feb. 19 vs Fordham Palm Springs, Calif. 10:30 a.m.
Fri, Feb. 23 vs Marist% Madeira Beach, Fla. 3 p.m.
Fri, Feb. 23 vs Manhattan% Madeira Beach, Fla. 5:30 p.m.
Sat, Feb. 24 vs Delaware% Madeira Beach, Fla. 10 a.m.
Sat, Feb. 24 vs Villanova% Madeira Beach, Fla. 12:30 p.m.
Sun, Feb. 25 vs McNeese% Madeira Beach, Fla. 8am.
Wed, Feb. 28 Missouri State [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 5 p.m.
Fri, March 2 Dartmouth? FAYETTEVILLE 4 p.m.
Fri, March 2 Central Connecticut State® FAYETTEVILLE 6:30 p.m.
Sat, March 3 Dartmouth” [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 4 p.m.
Sat, March 3 C. Connecticut State® [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 6:30 p.m.
Sun, March 4 Northern Colorado” [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 12:30 p.m.
Tues, March 6 at Wichita State (DH) Wichita, Kan. 3/5 p.m.
Sat, March 10 at Georgia* [SEC Network] Athens, Ga. 12 p.m.
Sun, March 11 at Georgia* [ESPNU] Athens, Ga. 5p.m.
Mon, March 12 at Georgia* [SEC Network] Athens, Ga. 6 p.m.
Fri, March 16 lowa State& FAYETTEVILLE 5p.m.
Fri, March 16 Saint Francis (Pa.)& FAYETTEVILLE 7:30 p.m.
Sat, March 17 Omaha& [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 5p.m.
Sat, March 17 Saint Francis (Pa.)& [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 7:30 p.m.
Sun, March 18 Omaha& [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 12:30 p.m.
Tues, March 20 UT Arlington (DH) [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 12/2 p.m.

B o

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS
218 BARNHILL ARENA | POST OFFICE BOX 7777 | FAYETTEVILLE, AR 72702-7777 | OFFICE: 479.575.2751 | FAX: 479.575.7481

ARKANSASRAZORBACKS cov



Fri, March 23 Missouri* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m.
Sat, March 24 Missouri* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 1p.m.
Sun, March 25 Missouri* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 1 p.m.
Fri, March 30 Mississippi State* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m.
Sat, March 31 Mississippi State* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 1p.m.
Sun, April 1 Mississippi State* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 1p.m.
Fri, April 6 at South Carolina* [SEC Network+] Columbia, S.C. 5p.m.
Sat, April 7 at South Carolina* [SEC Network+] Columbia, S.C. 1p.m.
Sun, April 8 at South Carolina* [SEC Network+] Columbia, S.C. 12 p.m.
Tues, April 10 at Saint Louis (DH) St. Louis, Mo. TBA
Fri, April 13 Alabama* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m.
Sat, April 14 Alabama* [SEC Network] FAYETTEVILLE 11 a.m.
Sun, April 15 Alabama* [SEC Network+] FAYETTEVILLE 1p.m.
Fri, April 20 at Auburn* [SEC Network+] Auburn, Ala. 6 p.m.
Sat, April 21 at Auburn* [SEC Network+] Auburn, Ala. 6 p.m.
Sun, April 22 at Auburn* [SEC Network+] Auburn, Ala. 2p.m.
Sat, April 28 Ole Miss* [SEC Network] FAYETTEVILLE 3 p.m.
Sun, April 29 Ole Miss* [ESPNU] FAYETTEVILLE 4 p.m.
Mon, April 30 Ole Miss* [SEC Network] FAYETTEVILLE 6 p.m.
Fri, May 4 at LSU* [SEC Network — Bases Loaded] Baton Rouge, La. 6:30 p.m.
Sat, May 5 at LSU* [SEC Network+] Baton Rouge, La. 6 p.m.
Sun, May 6 at LSU* [SEC Network] Baton Rouge, La. 4 p.m.
May 9-12 SEC Tournament Columbia, Mo. TBA
May 18-20 NCAA Regionals Campus Sites TBA
May 24-27 NCAA Super Regionals Campus Sites TBA
May 31-June 6 Women'’s College World Series Oklahoma City, Okla. TBA

(as of January 30, 2018)

! — Lion Classic | # - Mary Nutter Collegiate Classic | % - Madeira Beach Spring Invitational
A - Razorback Invitational | & - Wooo Pig Classic | * — SEC game

All home games BOLD and played at Bogle Park (1,200)
All times central and subject to change

-- ArkansasRazorbacks.com || On Twitter @ArkRazorbacks || Facebook.com/ArkansasRazorbacks —
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RAZORBACKS

COMMUNICATIONS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE - MONDAY, JANUARY 1, 2018 - COMMUNICATIONS CONTACT: Zach Lawson (zlawson@uark.edu)
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SOFTBALL || @RazorbackSB
2018 Razorback Invitational Schedule

DATE OPPONENT TIME (CT)
Fri, March 2 Northern Colorado vs Dartmouth 11 a.m.
Northern Colorado vs Central Connecticut State 1:30 p.m.
Arkansas vs Dartmouth 4 p.m.
Arkansas vs Central Connecticut State 6:30 p.m.
Sat, March 3 Northern Colorado vs Dartmouth 11 a.m.
Northern Colorado vs Central Connecticut State 1:30 p.m.
Arkansas vs Dartmouth 4 p.m.
Arkansas vs Central Connecticut State 6:30 p.m.
Sun, March 4 Dartmouth vs Central Connecticut State 10 a.m.
Arkansas vs Northern Colorado 12:30 p.m.

Team listed first occupies third base dugout | Team in BOLD is home team

All home games BOLD and played at Bogle Park (1,200)
All times central and subject to change

-- ArkansasRazorbacks.com || On Twitter @ArkRazorbacks || Facebook.com/ArkansasRazorbacks —
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RAZORBACKS

COMMUNICATIONS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE — MONDAY, JANUARY 1, 2018 - COMMUNICATIONS CONTACT: Zach Lawson (zlawson@uark.edu)

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SOFTBALL || @RazorbackSB

2018 Wooo Pig Classic Schedule

DATE OPPONENT TIME (CT)
Fri, March 16 Tulsa vs Omaha 9:30 a.m.
Tulsa vs lowa State 12 p.m.
Saint Francis (Pa.) vs Omaha 2:30 p.m.
Arkansas vs lowa State 5p.m.
Arkansas vs Saint Francis (Pa.) 7:30 p.m.
Sat, March 17 Tulsa vs lowa State 9:30 a.m.
Omaha vs lowa State 12 p.m.
Tulsa vs Saint Francis (Pa.) 2:30 p.m.
Arkansas vs Omaha 5p.m.
Arkansas vs Saint Francis (Pa.) 7:30 p.m.
Sun, March 18 Saint Francis (Pa.) vs lowa State 10 a.m.
Arkansas vs Omaha 12:30 p.m.

Team listed first occupies third base dugout | Team in BOLD is home team

All home games BOLD and played at Bogle Park (1,200)
All times central and subject to change

-- ArkansasRazorbacks.com || On Twitter @ArkRazorbacks || Facebook.com/ArkansasRazorbacks —
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